ACCESSORIAL FEES

Canadian Brokerage Services Fee

A8A Manifest $25.00
A10 - Abstract Manifest $25.00
ACI Filing $15.00

Additional Invoice Fee

$7.50 per invoice

Administration Charge

3% applied when the payment is anything other than a cheque
or direct deposit

After Hours Fee

$150.00/per hour for release service outside of advertised
operating hours

B2 Adjustments - Corrections & Refunds

$75.00

CAED/CERS Account Setup

$60.00 to setup export reporting account for electronic filing
(one-time fee)

Cancellation/Port Change Fee

$10.00 when a change of entry port is required post entry
acceptance status

CClI Preparation / US proforma Preparation

$15.00

CFIA Inspection

Cost Recovery

$20.00 per preparing set of documents which is required by pass

CFIA Preparation Canadian Food Inspection Agency (CFIA) (eg. Import Permit)
Courier Fee Cost Recovery when couriering documents to specified location
Demurrage Cost Recovery

Destuffing Charges Cost Recovery

DFAIT Permit Based on value of the permit

Dock Fees Cost Recovery

E29B Preparation $150.00 when preparing E29B temporary import form

ETA Entry $45.00

Export Amendment Filing

$15.00 fee when amending B13A filing post-export

Export Filing

$45.00 fee when preparing of B13A document for CAED/CERS)

Fax

$5.00

Hand Carried Goods (HCG) Fee

$20.00 fee when paper documentation is required for
presentation to CBSA for Hand Carried Goods importation

Holiday Clearance Fee
(Mandatory Holiday Clearance Fee)

$35.00 fee for shipments requiring release on statutory holiday
due to arrival status

IID Paper Submission $10.00
Long Distance Calls

(Phone Calls) $5.00
NVIS Charge $5.00

Ocean Release Fee

$25.00 fee when additional services related to ocean release
(e.g. tracking, RNS notification, communications)

Outport Fee

Cost Recovery
when required to enact service of agent at border crossing port

Paying Charge

$15.00 is a minimum charge or 2% of disbursements

Request for Information

$5.00 charge for each request for additional information
required for release request due to missing CCl information
provided (eg. COO)

RIV Preparation

$45.00

Release on Minimum Documentation (RMD)

$10.00 fee when required to present paper RMD (eg. Driver
waiting)

Release Notification System (RNS) Fee

$6.00 fee when request for proof of customs release is required

Rush Clearance Fee (RCF)

$10.00 upon request outside of regular service standards

Special Attention

$100.00 per hour

Storage Cost Recovery
Surrender OBL $25.00

SWI / IID Fee $6.00

VI (Value Included) Entry $45.00

If you have any questions about accessorial fees contact us.



https://www.frontierscs.com/contact-us/
https://www.frontierscs.com/contact-us/

